
30.12.2024

Important Dates/ Events/ Holidays
 January - June 2025

DATE CLASS/ES EXAMINATION/ HOLIDAYS/ OTHERS

Monday, January 6, 2025 X Math Practical Assessment

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 X Hindi ALS

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 to 
Friday, January 10, 2025

VI - X ASSET

Saturday, January 11, 2025 VIII, IX & XI On Call PTM

Sunday, January 12, 2025 VI - XII UTSAV

Saturday, January 18, 2025 VI - VII PTM

Saturday, January 18, 2025 to
Tuesday, January 28, 2025

XI Final Practical Examination

Monday, January 20, 2025 to
Friday, January 31, 2025

X & XII Pre Board II

Monday, January 20, 2025 to
Monday, January 27, 2025

IX ICT Exam (during regular classes)

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 VI-X National Cyber Olympiad (NCO)

Thursday, January 23, 2025
XI-XII International Commerce Olympiad (I.C.O.)

VI-X International Social Science Olympiad (I.S.S.O.)

Sunday, January 26, 2025 VI-XII Republic Day Celebrations

Saturday, February 1, 2025 to
Friday, February 7, 2025

VI - VIII ICT Exam (during regular classes)

Saturday, February 8, 2025 VI- XII Holiday 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 VI- XII Holiday: Ravidas Jayanti

Monday, February 10, 2025 to
Friday, February 21, 2025

IX & XI Final Examination

Monday, February 24, 2025 VI- VIII Sanskrit/ French Exam

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 VI-XII Holiday: Mahashivratri

Saturday, February 22, 2025 to
Sunday, March 2, 2025

IX & XI Session Break

Saturday, March 1, 2025 to
Tuesday, March 11, 2025

VI-VIII Final Examination

Monday, March 3, 2025
 Current IX & XI

X & XII
Result Distribution
New Session 2025-26 Begins

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 to
Wednesday, March 19, 2025

VI-VIII Session Break

Friday, March 14, 2025 All Holiday: Holi

Monday, March 17, 2025 XI New Session 2025-26 Begins

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 All Holiday: Rang Panchmi

Thursday, March 20, 2025 VI - IX New Session 2025-26 Begins

Monday, March 24, 2025 Current VI to VIII Result Distribution

Monday, March 31, 2025 VI-XII Holiday: Eid

Saturday, April 5, 2025 XII Batch of 
2024-25

Graduation

Sunday, April 6, 2025 Farewall

Thursday, April 10, 2025 VI-XII Holiday: Mahaveer Jayanti

Monday, April 14, 2025 VI-XII Holiday: Ambedkar Jayanti

Friday, April 18, 2025 VI-XII Holiday: Good Friday

Sunday, May 4, 2025 VI-XII Anugoonj 

Monday, May 5, 2025 to
Sunday, June 15, 2025

VI-XII Summer Break

Monday, June 16, 2025 VI - XII School reopens after Summer Break

Disclaimer: All dates (except the government holidays) are tentative and may change as per the situation's 
requirements.


